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Men / 9 / 13-14
Session: 6D

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Pierce Wolfgang688
Montgomery

13.500 11.250 12.75012.450 12.35012.500 74.800
1 6T 2 1 1 1 1 

1 

Luke Tully1100
Westside

12.700 11.250 11.30011.850 11.95012.000 71.050
7 6T 6 16T 6T 3 2 

2 

Joshua Szitanko786
Premier NJ

11.800 11.450 12.05012.700 10.55012.200 70.750
13T 4 1 4T 4T 18T 3 

3 

Landon Benas322
Enrich

10.850 12.250 11.60011.350 11.35011.900 69.300
30T 1 9T 9 8 8T 4 

4 

Colby Ananda14
Achievers

12.150 11.050 11.30011.150 11.75011.800 69.200
9T 8 14T 16T 9 5 5 

5 

Connor Barrow323
Enrich

10.600 10.750 12.50010.350 12.10012.400 68.700
32 12 29 3 2 2 6 

6 

Eli Deehr647
Metropolitan-WA

12.850 10.850 11.55011.350 10.40011.450 68.450
4 9 9T 10 12T 20T 7 

7 

Jonah Soltz648
Metropolitan-WA

12.800 9.850 11.00011.450 11.15012.000 68.250
5T 17 8 23 6T 13 8 

8 

Jack Barden615
Lakeshore

12.950 10.050 10.55012.050 11.30011.250 68.150
2 15 4 30 15T 11 9 

9 

Lucas Chamberlin613
Lakeshore

12.150 10.000 12.05011.200 11.50011.050 67.950
9T 16 12T 4T 18 7 10 

10 

Matthias Ossi785
Premier NJ

11.700 9.600 10.30012.100 11.85012.300 67.850
16 21T 3 32 3 4 11 

11 

Kavan Puri616
Lakeshore

12.150 9.800 11.75011.750 11.35010.500 67.300
9T 18T 7 7 22T 8T 12 

12 

William Kudlac15
Achievers

12.800 10.150 11.95010.900 8.30012.200 66.300
5T 14 16T 6 4T 32 13 

13 

Christian Workman156
Beach Bounders

11.000 10.600 11.30010.500 11.55011.300 66.250
27T 13 24T 16T 14 6 14 

14 

Alec Peterson614
Lakeshore

11.500 9.650 11.35010.550 11.35011.550 65.950
20T 20 21T 15 11 8T 15 

15 

Austin Chapman850
Rogue

11.600 9.600 11.40010.900 10.60011.250 65.350
17T 21T 16T 12T 15T 16T 16 

16 

Anthony Nicholas30
Aerial, IL

11.800 9.100 11.40010.250 9.95011.750 64.250
13T 27 30T 12T 10 24* 17T

17T

Kieran Cacciatore904
South Coast

10.850 11.400 10.85010.900 9.95010.300 64.250
30T 5 16T 24T 26 24* 17T

17T

Taidhg Baillie761
Parkette's

11.800 9.250 11.45010.550 10.40010.500 63.950
13T 25 21T 11 22T 20T 19 

19 

Michael Ruckmich590
Kinetic

12.400 8.400 11.10010.850 11.00010.100 63.850
8 30 20 22 27T 14 20T

20T

Drake Shallahamer903
South Coast

12.100 10.800 10.60011.200 11.2007.950 63.850
12 10T 12T 29 34 12 20T

20T

Khalen Curry636
Liberty

11.400 8.800 12.6009.700 10.70010.450 63.650
22 28 34 2 25 15 22 

22 

Cayden Kuhns762
Parkette's

11.000 9.800 10.70010.550 9.85011.450 63.350
27T 18T 21T 27T 12T 27 23 

23 

Adison Norton984
USA Flairs

9.000 11.550 10.75011.900 9.9009.860 62.960
34T 2 5 26 30 26 24 

24 
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AARank

Nicolas Cruz525
Hawaii

11.500 11.500 10.3509.000 8.80011.150 62.300
20T 3 35 31 17 31 25 

25 

Noah Viera713
New England

11.550 8.650 11.20010.500 9.50010.650 62.050
19 29 24T 20 20T 30 26 

26 

Michael Dalton31
Aerial, IL

11.100 9.350 11.40010.250 9.8009.950 61.850
26 24 30T 12T 29 28 27 

27 

Chase Maher833
RCGA

11.250 7.150 11.25010.900 10.35010.650 61.550
23 33 16T 19 20T 22 28 

28 

Joshua Liu712
New England

11.600 8.000 10.10011.250 9.60010.500 61.050
17T 31 11 33 22T 29 29 

29 

Porter Hansen423
Gym Nevada

11.200 9.150 11.70010.250 10.2008.200 60.700
24T 26 30T 8 33 23 30 

30 

Evan Lacey763
Parkette's

11.000 6.800 10.70010.500 10.60010.900 60.500
27T 34 24T 27T 19 16T 31 

31 

Henry Wasson832
RCGA

11.200 7.600 11.15010.500 8.2008.450 57.100
24T 32 24T 21 32 33 32 

32 

Canyon King834
RCGA

10.100 9.500 10.05010.050 0.00010.100 49.800
33 23 33 34 27T 34T 33 

33 

Kian Miremadi137
Azarian's

0.000 10.800 0.00010.400 10.5509.850 41.600
36T 10T 28 35T 31 18T 34 

34 

Carlos Solorza331
Ensenada

9.000 6.200 10.85011.150 0.0000.000 37.200
34T 35 14T 24T 35T 34T 35 

35 

Kai Uemura612
Lakeshore

12.900 0.000 0.0000.000 0.0000.000 12.900
3 36T 36T 35T 35T 34T 36 

36 

Sebastian Kane649
Metropolitan-WA

0.000 0.000 0.0000.000 0.0000.000 0.000
36* 36* 36* 35* 35* 34* 37*

37*

Conor Flynn635
Liberty

0.000 0.000 0.0000.000 0.0000.000 0.000
36* 36* 36* 35* 35* 34* 37*

37*
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Men / 9 / 15+
Session: 6D

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Blaise Rousseau526
Hawaii

11.150 9.650 11.0009.400 11.70010.800 63.700
10 2 11 4T 1T 1 1 

1 

Jack Hibbs986
USA Flairs

11.800 7.200 11.65011.450 10.75010.800 63.650
4 10 1 1 1T 3 2 

2 

Michael Hebda1103
Westside

12.000 9.700 10.60010.850 8.85010.000 62.000
3 1 2 10 7 13 3 

3 

Temujin Horsey229
Denali

11.600 8.150 11.30010.600 10.15010.150 61.950
6 7 4T 2 5T 5 4 

4 

Samuel Laro432
GymMasters

11.700 9.200 11.0009.850 9.40010.150 61.300
5 3 9 4T 5T 8 5 

5 

Aden Corman1101
Westside

12.300 9.100 10.85010.100 9.2009.700 61.250
1 4T 7 8 8 12 6 

6 

Drew Jackman1102
Westside

11.200 9.100 10.55010.400 9.30010.600 61.150
9 4T 6 11 3 9T 7 

7 

Treven Henderson650
Metropolitan-WA

10.600 7.850 10.45010.600 10.6009.550 59.650
12 9 4T 12 9 4 8 

8 

Gustavo Rios985
USA Flairs

10.650 7.000 10.90010.750 10.9509.300 59.550
11 11 3 6T 10 2 9 

9 

Cameron Rich146
Barefoot

11.400 7.950 10.9009.000 9.30010.200 58.750
7 8 12 6T 4 9T 10 

10 

Brandon Kim638
Liberty

12.100 6.850 11.2009.950 9.4508.050 57.600
2 12 8 3 11 7 11 

11 

Evan Moore1116
World Class-VA

11.300 8.800 10.7508.200 9.2507.950 56.250
8 6 13 9 12 11 12 

12 

Daniel Schneider139
Azarian's

10.400 0.000 0.0009.700 9.5500.000 29.650
13 13 10 13 13 6 13 

13 
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Men / 9 / All Ages
Session: 6D

Rank Gym ScoreTeam

1 Lakeshore * 206.050 38.000 29.850 35.000 35.150 33.850 34.200
11 2 1 1 1

2 Metropolitan-WA * 196.350 36.250 28.550 33.400 33.000 33.000 32.150
33 3 3 2 2

3 Westside * 195.950 37.000 30.050 33.100 32.750 32.600 30.450
52 1 4 4 5

4 Parkette's * 187.800 33.800 25.850 31.600 32.850 32.850 30.850
44 4 5 3 4

5 USA Flairs * 186.160 31.450 25.750 34.100 33.300 29.960 31.600
26 5 2 5 3

6 RCGA * 168.450 32.550 24.250 31.450 32.450 29.200 18.550
65 6 6 6 15
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